

RBH Sound continues legacy of Impression Series with 3rd Generation

Affordable performance

LAYTON, UT, USA, March 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Award-winning loudspeaker manufacturer RBH Sound debuted the 3rd generation Impression series speakers. The company developed this series for those that need high performance on a budget. The core components of the Impression series are the proprietary fabric dome tweeter and 5.25" aluminum cone driver with phase plug.

The <u>85-i</u> tower includes a single tweeter, a single midrange, and a side firing 8" woofer in a cabinet that is tuned to 32Hz providing rich bass that is shocking for the size of the speaker. The crossover and spacing of all of the drivers was carefully crafted so that all of the drivers are phase coherent. This results in a sonic signature that is very natural sounding. The dimensions of the 85-i are identical to the well received 641-SE speakers of the past.



The next in the lineup is the 55-i which is an MTM configuration that is perfectly symmetrical for horizontal and vertical operation. Its size and weight make it a great option for mains, center, and surrounds for a completely timbre matched setup on a budget.

The 5-i bookshelf speaker is a compact and affordable speaker that combines great sound and convenient size.

The <u>12-i</u> is a compact and capable 12 inch subwoofer that is complemented by a matching down firing passive radiator. Its price, size, weight, and performance is a competitive offering from RBH Sound.

The 85-i is $6.75'' \times 40.25'' \times 10.6875''$ and has a weight of 36.35 lbs. The 55-i is $6.75'' \times 17.5'' \times 10.6875''$ and has a weight of 16.65 lbs. The 5-i is $6.75'' \times 11.875'' \times 10.6875''$ and has a weight of 11.55 lbs. The 12-i is $15.75'' \times 15.6875'' \times 16.375''$ and has a weight of 43 lbs.

About RBH Sound (RBH)

A privately held, Utah-based company, RBH is a global provider of high-performance loudspeakers and other audio products for the home audio custom integration, professional audio, and light commercial industries. The company also produces high-performance personal and portable audio products. RBH has been designing, engineering, and crafting products with superior acoustic reproduction at sensible prices since 1976.

For more information, please visit rbhsound.com.

Press contact & product review inquiries: RBH Sound at (801) 543-2200 Kenny Muhlestein kenny@rbhsound.com

Todd Stewart
RBH Sound
+1 801-543-2200
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/699730726

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.